109000100066

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



100280212351

12/29/15--01014--017 **43.75

2015 DEC 28 PH 4: 06

Office Use Only

K.SALY EXAMINER DEC 31 2015



PLAZA WEST BUILDING 4600 MADISON AVENUE, STE. 1100 KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64112 TELEPHONE 816.842.6100 FACSIMILE 816.842.0013

December 16, 2015

<u>VIA CERTIFIED MAIL</u> <u>RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED</u>

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Beyond Organic Production, LLC; FL Document # L09000100066

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are the following for the above referenced limited liability company:

- 1. Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company, (original and one photocopy);
- 2. Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution;
- 3. Our firm's check in the amount of \$43.75 payable to the Florida Department of State in payment of the filing fee for the Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company.

Please file the Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company and certify the enclosed copy and return it to our office in the enclosed envelope.

If you have any questions or need additional information, please do not hesitate to call.

Very truly yours,

SWANSON MIDGLEY, LLC

By: Daniel V. Hiatt, Jr.

Enclosures DH/ht



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	2015 DEC 28 PM 4
The C - 11(x - 4 11.5		2015 DFT 3
The name of a limited liab Beyond Organic Production		28 PM 6
		101 1016 AMASSA 101 S.
The Articles of Organizati	ion were filed on	and assigned
document number L09000	0100066	
(effection Note: If the date inserted in	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing the date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than dain this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing fective date on the Department of State's records.	te document is received for filing)
A description of occurrent	ce that resulted in the limited liability company's	dissolution pursuant to section
•	, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	·
•	, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). consented to by its sole Member, Beyond Organic	
Voluntary Dissolution as c	, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	d to wind up the company's
Voluntary Dissolution as c	consented to by its sole Member, Beyond Organic sonsented to by its sole Member, Beyond Organic sole the name and address of the person appointed the name and address of the person appointed to the person appointed the name and address of the person appointed the name and address of the person appointed the name and address of the person appointed the person appoi	d to wind up the company's
Voluntary Dissolution as c	enter the name and address of the person appointed Jordan S. Rubin and Nicole D. Rubin, Man	d to wind up the company's agers of
Voluntary Dissolution as control of there are no members, exactivities and affairs: 5. Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Jordan S. Rubin and Nicole D. Rubin, Man Beyond Organic, LLC, Sole Member of Beyond 5260 Counter Play Road, Palm Beach Garde	d to wind up the company's agers of d Organic Production, LLC
Voluntary Dissolution as continuous continuous Dissolution as continuous description and affairs: 5. Signature of an authorized isted above to wind up the continuous description as continuous descrip	enter the name and address of the person appointed Jordan S. Rubin and Nicole D. Rubin, Man Beyond Organic, LLC, Sole Member of Beyond 5260 Counter Play Road, Palm Beach Garde	d to wind up the company's agers of d Organic Production, LLC
Voluntary Dissolution as control of there are no members, exactivities and affairs: 5. Signature of an authorized	enter the name and address of the person appointed Jordan S. Rubin and Nicole D. Rubin, Man Beyond Organic, LLC, Sole Member of Beyond 5260 Counter Play Road, Palm Beach Garded person or if there are no members, the signature ompany's activities and affairs:	d to wind up the company's agers of d Organic Production, LLC

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Beyond Organic Production, LLC	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L09000100066	2015
Date of dissolution was:	JEC 2"
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	100 m
(a) name and address of the claimant,	
(b) the amount claimed,	
(c) date on which the claim arose,	
(d) basis for the claim and documentation thereof, and	
(e) whether or not the claim was secured and, if so, the collateral used as sec	urity.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Swanson Midgley, LLC	urity.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)	urity.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Swanson Midgley, LLC	urity.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Swanson Midgley, LLC 4600 Madison Avenue, Suite 1100	urity.

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00